
Virginia
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

Jipe 28-July4
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle AuctionReceipts: 2,625.

TREND: Steady to $2.00 higher.
South and Southwestern, Va.

Auction Summary
Smithfleld, Southside

(Blackstone), Tri-State Narrows
Lynchburg, Hollins, Wltheville

June28-July 4
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

57.50-65.00; Large 1 59.00-67.00;
Small 1 49.75-60.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 54.75-63.00; Large 1
57.00- Small 152.00-59.00.700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 52.00-54.50;
Large 160.25.

HEIFERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 42.00-51.50; Large 1 45.00-52.50;
Small 1 38.00-47.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-51.00; Large 1
47.00- Small 144.50-48.00; 700
900 lbs. Medium 144.00.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

June28-July 4
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

50.00-60.00; Large 1 52.00-57.00;
Small 1 45.00-56.75. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 50.00-60.00; Large 1

50.00-60.00; Small 146.00-56.00.700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 47.00-47.50;
Large 1 48.00-51.00; Small 1 46.00
49.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 41.00-52.50; Large 1 44.0052.50;
Small 1 37.00-46.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 41.0052.50; Large 1
44.0050.50; Small 1 40.00-46.00. 700
900 lbs. Medium 143.5050.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, June 30

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend- All

classes steady. Steers: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 50.0058.00; 500700 lbs.
48.0060.00; 7001000 lbs. 47.00
51.00; Holstein 3001000 38.0045.00.
S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 45.0052.00;
500700 lbs. 46.0053.00; 7001000 lbs.
42.0049.00.

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 45.0052.00; 500700 lbs.
42 00-48 50

HEIFERS: M&H 300500 lbs.
41.0051.00; 500700 lbs. 41.0050.00;
700800 lbs. 44.0052.00. S-1&M&L-2
30050037.5043.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef 310.00
515.00; Dairy 550.00; Baby Calves
30.0079.00. mostly 40.0065.00.

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• ManagedAccount *

Call Forney Longenecker,
Commodities InvestmentExecutive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN RRM

EXPRESS, INC.
29 E. King St.
Lancaster, PA 17603

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, - excellent sorting &
marketing ofyour livestock.

Charles Oilier, Manager
Phone 394-7915

Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller
Phone 626-8653

Wei9hingpersonnel

• GWALTNEY of
SMITHSFIELD, LTD.

We will receive
your market hogs

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility &

Commercial 2-4 36.00-44.50;
Canner & Cutters 15 29.0038.00.

LAMBS: Trend- 1.00 higher.
High Choice & Prime 56.00; Choice
52.00; Feeder Lambs Choice 44.00
45.50; Slaughter Ewes 10.5013.25.

HOGS: US 15 200240 lbs. 53 50;
Sows 1538.00-48.00; Boars 33.75.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 54.00
58.50; Good 50.0054.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 49.0055.00.

Indiana Livestock
Auction

Home City, Pa.
Thursday, July 5

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 124. Compared with

last Thursday’s market; SI. cows
highly uneven. SI. steers; Choice
62.2065.00; (tev>, -d 57.2060.00.
SI. heifers: Standard it
(few) Utility 44.00-46.75. SI. cows;
Breaking Utility & Commercial
41.5045.00; Cutter & Boning Utility
39.5043.75; Canner & L. Cutter
34.5040.00. SI. bulls: (few) Yield
Grade No. 1 13.8016.50 lbs. 48.50
52.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
(few) Medium & Large Frame No.
1 535-725 lbs. 48.50-54.00. Heifers,
(few) Medium Frame No. 1300-460
lbs. 45.00-48.25. Bulls, (few)
Medium "Frame No. 1, 520-670 lbs.
45.00-49.00.

Mondays, Wednesdays,
Thursdays & Fridays

CALVES; 169. (few) Prune
74.50-77.00; Choice 65.50-75.00;
Good 58.50-66.00; Standard & Good
90-135 lbs. 54.50-61.00 ; 70-90 lbs.
50.00-56.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Bulls 90-
135 lbs. 70.00-103.00.

Note Our New summer Hours
6:00 A.M. to 12 Noon

Located at the Vintage Sales
Stables, Paradise, PA

You will be paid immediately.
No commission or

yard fees deducted.
Reduced waiting time.

Premium prices are paid
for extra fancy hogs.

For Information Call
Ed Herrman or

CharleyKauffman
717-442-4742

or 717-442-4181

BOAR HEADQUARTERS

r—%ECHS ?I —±S
THE PERFECT PLACE TO

GET YOUR BOARS!
• AGGRESSIVE BREEDERS
• SERVICE AGE
• GUARANTEED TO BREED
• DELIVERY TO YOUR FARM
• 4 HYBRID LINES

CALL
EAST COAST HOG SERVICE

717-626-6566

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales 1
1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA

ws
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES «

Regular consignments from
Bob Kennedy* Ed Stover plus 15

* other local consignors.
Lots of good Northern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A. M.-Beef SaleStockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M.-Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444
WALTER H. RISSER. Prwrfetor

F Livestock market and auction news
HOGS: 234. Barrows and gilts

mostly .75 higher. US No. 1-2 210
245 lbs. 53.75-54.75, one small lot at
55.00; lbs. 52.7054.00; No. 2-3 200
295 lbs. 48.0052.50; No. 1-3 180195
lbs. 52.25-53.00, lot 140 lbs.; Sows
US No. 1-3 270645 lbs. 38.25-44.00.

FEEDER PIGS 39. US No. 1-3 20
40 lbs. 16.0029.00per head.

SHEEP: 17. Spring/Wooled si.
lambs one lot high Choice & Prime
100 lbs. 65.0075.00. SI. ewes: 15.00
16.00.

GOATS: 14.3.0031.00per head.

CarlisleLivestock
Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, July 3
Report suppliedby auction

CATTLE: Steers; Mostly
Holsteins offered; Medium to Good
42.00- Heifers: Good 53.00-
57.50; Medium 52.00 down. Cows;
High Yield 42.25-45.75; Average
37.0042.50; Big Middle to 38.00;
Shelly 37.00 down. Fat Bulls:
Couple 42.50-50.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Light
calves by the head to 145.00,active
bidding. Steers: (300-550 lbs.) Good
to Choice 52.00-60.00; Medium
44.00- .00 (600-850 lbs.) Good 50.00-
54.00; Medium 46.0049.00. Heifers
(all weights): Choice 51.00-57.00;
Medium 40.0045.00. Bulls (all
weights) Good 51.50-56.00; Medium
43.0049.00.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 75.00-
90.00; Good 60.00-75.00; Medium
50.00- Light/weak 50.00-
down. Farm Bulls- 90.00-100.00.
Farm Heifers- 80.00-90.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts very
active, 1.25 higher; 210-250 lbs.
54.35-56.00; over 260 lbs. 49.85-
53.10; under 210 lbs. 47.50-52.50.

SOWS: 2.00 higher for heavier
sows; 2.00 to 3.00 lower for light
sows; over 450 lbs. 38.00-43.85
under 450 lbs. 39.00-41.00. Boars:

Dekalb Sex-Sal-Link

Then why not the No. 1
brown egg layer from Moyer’s
the (DEKALB SEX-SAL LINK.)

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 7,1984—A9

heavy 37.50; Tight42.25-46.75.
FEEDER PIGS (20-25 lbs. 19.00-

22.00 head) (30-40 lbs. 20.00-26.00
head).Shoats: t047.001b.

SHEEP: Lambs- Choice 56.00-
57.50; Good 50.00-55.00; Medium
46.00-

EWES: 14.00-25.00 lb.
GOATS: (Lg) to 52.50 head;

Small/Medium 16.00-35.00head.
Sale every Tues. 7:00 PN

Livestock 5:15 for Rabbits & Eggs

Central U.S.
Carlot

Beef Report
Thursday, July 5

Report supplied by USDA
Sales reported on' 23 loads of

Steer Carcasses and 35 loads of
Heifer Carcasses. Compared to
Tuesday’s4:00 report:

Choice Steer and Heifer Car-
casses $l.OO higher, GoodSteer and
Heifer steady. Trade active;
demandgood, offerings light.

Choice 3 Steer Carcasses 600-900
lbs. 103.00. Good 2-3 600-900 lbs.
92.00.

Choice 3 Heifer Carcasses 550-
700 lbs. "101.00**, 500-550 lbs.
97.00, 400-500 lbs. 95.00. Yield
Grade 4 500-700 lbs. 92.00. Good 2-3
550-700 lbs. 90.00.

Cow Carcasses -not established.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, July 2

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 255 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: lower.

LOCAL
Driving horses 250.00-1125.00,

few registered horses 675.00-975.00.
Riding horses 175.00-375.00.
Lightweight killers 150.00-250.00;

Heavyweightkillers 300.00-360.00.
Mare Ponies 35.00-70.00; Colts

10.00- Gelding Ponies 35.00-
70.00; Larger Ponies 100.00-150.00.

Is it brown eggs you want?

Since 1966 part of Moyer’s successful growth has
been attributed to the SEX-SAL-LINK. Today, 18
years later, the DEKALB SEX-SAL-LINK is one of the
most sought after brown pullets in the industry.

TfUy&it CHICKS, INC,
repKCTjrf Quakertown, PA 18951
brown & white (215) 536-3155

EGG LAYERS

HUBBARD
WHITE MT.
BROILERS


